PLUMBING
MANUFACTURERS
INTERNATIONAL &

AGENDA | 2.0 (A) TECHNICAL COUNCIL TRACK

DATE:
PLACE:

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2018
THE WIGWAM, LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ

TIME:
RooMm:

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE CO-CHAIRS:
JOHN FINCH, MASCO (2017 THROUGH 2018)
C.J. LAGAN, LIXIL (2017 THROUGH 2018)

November 8, 2018

9:30 am MT

9:30 AM —11:30 AM
WIGWAM BALLROOM

Time
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

10:05 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:20AM
11:30 AM
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2.1a
2.2a
2.3a

2.4a
2.5a
2.6a

2.7a
2.8a

2.9a

2.10a
2.11a

Technical Council Introduction

Introduction

Water Quality in Buildings

Patrick Gurian, Associate Professor, CAEE Department, Drexel University
Questions and Answers

Introduction

Water Demand Trends, Efficiency and the Future of Urban Water Use
Peter Mayer, Principal, Water Demand Management

Questions and Answers

Introduction

The Most Monitored Home in America: Plumbing for Innovation and Prosperity

Andrew Whelton, Ph.D., Associate Professor of Civil, Environmental and Ecological
Engineering, Lyles School of Civil Engineering, Purdue University

Questions and Answers

Summary and Close

Agenda 2 0 (A) Technical Council Track
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Gurian
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Whelton

Singer



